TISP4380F3LM
Part Number TISP4380F3LM
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 270V TO-92
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
TISP4380F3LM Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TISP4380F3LM
Manufacturer Part Number TISP4380F3LM Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc. Description SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 270V TO-92
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - On State 3V Voltage - Off State 270V
Voltage - Breakover 380V Series -
Packaging Bulk Package / Case TO-226-2, TO-92-2 (TO-226AC)
Number of Elements 1 Mounting Type Through Hole
Current - Peak Pulse (8/20µs) 120A Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs) 35A
Current - Hold (Ih) 150mA Capacitance 44pF
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TISP4380F3LM : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TISP4380F3LM
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TISP4395M3BJR SURGE SUPP 320V BIDIR DO-214AA Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
TISP4360L3AJ TISP4360L3AJ POWER/BOU POWER/BOU 8870 pcs
TISP4380F3LMR SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 270V TO-92 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
TISP4380F3LMFR SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 270V TO-92 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
TISP4380F3 TISP4380F3 BOURNS BOURNS 311 pcs
TISP4395H3BJR-S THYRISTOR 320V 300A 100A SMB Bourns Inc. 4114 pcs
TISP4395H3LMFR SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 320V TO-92 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
TISP4360H3BJR-S PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
TISP4380F3LMR-S SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL PROTECTOR Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
TISP4395J3BJR-S PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL Bourns Inc. 674 pcs
TISP4395L3AJR-S SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL PROTECTOR Bourns Inc. 12550 pcs
TISP4360L3AJR-S TISP4360L3AJR-S BOURNS BOURNS 13050 pcs
TISP4360MMBJR-S THYRISTOR 50A DO214AA Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
TISP4360MMAJR-S THYRISTOR 50A DO214AC Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
TISP4360M3BJR-S SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL PROTECTOR Bourns Inc. 3834 pcs
TISP4380F3SL TISP4380F3SL POWER POWER 1000 pcs
TISP4360H3BJR SURGE SUPP 290V BIDIR DO-214AA Bourns Inc. 9000 pcs
TISP4360M3AJR-S SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL PROTECTOR Bourns Inc. 12260 pcs
TISP4380F3DR-S PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
TISP4395H3LM SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 320V TO-92 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TISP4380F3LM Details PDF